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PHOENIX BOWMEN of HALIFAX

6th FLOODLIT PIE & PEAS SHOOT

National round followed by steak pie with peas

Ovenden Park, Keighley Road, Halifax HX2 8AR

Saturday the 6th of April 2013

Lady Paramount: Tracey Binns
Field captain: Tim Mason
Field party: Mick Greenwood, Shaun Brooksbank,

Ian Moorhouse, Tim Mason, plus all
Phoenix members shooting

Tournament organisers: Mick Greenwood, Meg Cowley
Nadine Newton and Tim Mason

Conditions: Clear and warm before sunset,
clear and cold after sunset
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AWARDS
Under 14 Gent Barebow shooting the Junior National

Position Archer Club Score
1 Oliver Binns Phoenix Bowmen 241
2 Alex Whinnie Phoenix Bowmen 55

Under 14 Gent Recurve shooting the Junior National
Position Archer Club Score

1 Sebastian Shaw Phoenix Bowmen 392

Under 16 Lady Recurve shooting the Junior National
Position Archer Club Score

1 Leia Moorhouse Phoenix Bowmen 293

Lady Barebow shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score

1 Amanda Driffield Panda Bowmen 363
2 Kathryn Earnshaw Phoenix Bowmen 248
3 Tracey Binns Phoenix Bowmen 118

Lady Compound shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score

1 Tracey McGowan Bronte Archers 636
2 Amanda Bartram Selby Archers 632
3 Debra Allen-Wilkinson Bronte Archers 512

Lady Recurve shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score

1 Donna Lucas The Wakefield Archers 421
2 Kate Hannon Rochdale Company of Archers 409
3 Joanne Eyles Rochdale Company of Archers 197

Gent Longbow shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score

1 Ian Fleming Rochdale Company of Archers 332
2 Kris Gent Panda Bowmen 314
3 Mik Isaac Blue Light Archers 303

Gent Barebow shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score

1 Steve Newton New Century Bowmen 444
2 Alan Driffield Panda Bowmen 391
3 Ben Shaw St George's Archery Club 382

Gent Compound shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score

1 Will Kempf Valley Bowmen 640
2 Gareth Allen Bronte Archers 623
3 Stephen Wilkinson Bronte Archers 608

Gent Recurve shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score

1 Dave Campbell Rochdale Company of Archers 596
2 David Thompson York Archers Society 576
3 Richard Wood Barnsley Archery Club 572
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Under 14 Gent Barebow shooting the Junior National
Position Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Oliver Binns Phoenix Bowmen 241 43 5
2 Alex Whinnie Phoenix Bowmen 55 18 0

Under 14 Gent Recurve shooting the Junior National
Position Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Sebastian Shaw Phoenix Bowmen 392 66 16

Under 16 Lady Recurve shooting the Junior National
Position Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Leia Moorhouse Phoenix Bowmen 293 65 6

Lady Barebow shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Amanda Driffield Panda Bowmen 363 71 4
2 Kathryn Earnshaw Phoenix Bowmen 248 53 4
3 Tracey Binns Phoenix Bowmen 118 32 1

Lady Compound shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Tracey McGowan Bronte Archers 636 72 66
2 Amanda Bartram Selby Archers 632 72 64
3 Debra Allen-Wilkinson Bronte Archers 512 72 22
4 Katie Makepeace South Leeds Archers 434 72 10

Lady Recurve shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Donna Lucas The Wakefield Archers 421 71 14
2 Kate Hannon Rochdale Company of Archers 409 71 12
3 Joanne Eyles Rochdale Company of Archers 197 49 2

Gent Longbow shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Ian Fleming Rochdale Company of Archers 332 66 10
2 Kris Gent Panda Bowmen 314 58 5
3 Mik Isaac Blue Light Archers 303 49 11
4 Dale Message Rochdale Company of Archers 263 57 7
5 Andrew Rowe Assheton Bowmen 171 43 4

Gent Barebow shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Steve Newton New Century Bowmen 444 72 13
2 Alan Driffield Panda Bowmen 391 69 9
3 Ben Shaw St George's Archery Club 382 72 5
4 Kieran Golding Aire Valley Archers 371 69 11
5 Paul Wilkinson Aire Valley Archers 211 47 5
6 Malcolm Rothery Phoenix Bowmen 77 19 1
7 Dave Clazy Phoenix Bowmen Retired
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Gent Compound shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Will Kempf Valley Bowmen 640 72 68
2 Gareth Allen Bronte Archers 623 71 64
3 Stephen Wilkinson Bronte Archers 608 72 51
4 Paul Stoner Panda Bowmen 592 72 47
5 Mike Bartram Selby Archers 586 70 48
6 Roy Makepeace South Leeds Archers 586 72 42
7 David Parrington Bronte Archers 585 71 46
8 Liam Golding Aire Valley Archers 572 72 38
9 Andy Wilkinson Bowmen of Leeds 445 69 22

Gent Recurve shooting the National
Position Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Dave Campbell Rochdale Company of Archers 596 72 48
2 David Thompson York Archers Society 576 72 43
3 Richard Wood Barnsley Archery Club 572 72 37
4 Aiden Graham Rochdale Company of Archers 544 72 29
5 Robert Prince Barnsley Archery Club 536 72 27
6 Alan Marriot Valley Bowmen 508 72 26
7 Alex Neely York Archers Society 499 72 24
8 Robert Carter The Wakefield Archers 473 72 19
9 Jake Greenwood Phoenix Bowmen 466 68 19

10 Arthur Wilkinson Phoenix Bowmen 444 72 11
11 Alan Hoddinott Valley Bowmen 433 65 17
12 Phil Kemp Aire Valley Archers 419 71 14
13 Isaac Wilkinson Aire Valley Archers 400 68 11


